
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-05-2023
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Noticia general
Masiva protesta de trabajadores del salmón llenó calles de Puerto Montt

2
541,8
$ 593.846

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

27-05-2023
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Noticia general
Masiva protesta de trabajadores del salmón llenó calles de Puerto Montt

3
608,6
$ 667.067

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


